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EXHIBITORS APPLICATION FORM - ALL FIELDS ARE MANDATORY
COMPANY INFORMATION (BILLING ADDRESS) 

Company name

COMPANY PROFILE

CONTACT PERSON

Name and surname

Name to be displayed (booth, catalogue and other collaterals)

Company type Manufacturer RetailerWholesalerMounting company

Branded diamond jewellery Gemstonesloose diamondsUnbranded diamond jewellery Packaging

Distributor

Machinery

Other (please specify)

Other (please specify)

Type of business at the show

I am mainly interested in selling

TARGET BUYERS’ PROFILE (FOR TRADE EXHIBITORS)

Address

Email Tel

CityWebsite Country

Mobile

EmailJob title

Tel Mobile

Retail&TradeRetail Only Trade Only

18k Gold Jewellery 21k gold jewellery 22k Gold jewellery 24k gold jewellery

Which other Jewellery exhibition do you usually exhibit in?

Please indicate the top 3 buyers’ countries you prefer to deal with

Do you have any distributor in UAE?

I am mainly interested in dealing with buyers representing Jewellery boutiques Jewellery retailers Wholesalers

Other (please specify)
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EXHIBITING OPTIONS AND RATES MINIMUM SIZE FOR INDIVIDUAL EXHIBITORS 9 SQM

STAND DETAILS PRICE EARLY BIRD RATE PRICE EARLY BIRD RATE SIZE (SQM) TOTAL

APPLICATION FEE
(BASIC INSURANCE, SHOW GUIDE, 1 WI-FI)

900 AED
250 USD

900 AED
250 USD

900 AED
250 USD

900 AED
250 USD X X

Space + furnished booth + electricity
PRICE 

PER SQM
PRICE PER SQM

EARLY BIRD RATE
PRICE 

PER SQM
PRICE PER SQM

EARLY BIRD RATE SIZE (SQM) TOTAL

All in Package with counter showcases, 
row

2,366 AED
654 USD

2,128 AED
588 USD

2,083 AED
575 USD

1,962 AED
542 USD

All in Package with counter showcases, 
corner

2,592 AED
716 USD

2,330 AED
644 USD

2,281 AED
630 USD

2,148 AED
593 USD

All in package, cube showcases, row 2,621 AED
724 USD

2,383 AED
658 USD

2,338 AED
646 USD

2,217 AED
612 USD

All in Package with cube showcases, 
corner

2,872 AED
793 USD

2,610 AED
721 USD

2,561 AED 
707 USD

2,428 AED
671 USD

All in package with info counter NO 
showcases, row

2,290 AED
633 USD

2,052 AED
567 USD

2,007 AED
554 USD

1,886 AED
521 USD

All in package with info counter NO 
showcases, corner

2,507 AED
693 USD

2,245 AED
620 USD

2,196 AED
607 USD

2,063 AED
570 USD

Space Only (Min. 18sqm)
PRICE 

PER SQM
PRICE PER SQM

EARLY BIRD RATE
PRICE 

PER SQM
PRICE PER SQM

EARLY BIRD RATE SIZE (SQM) TOTAL

Row 1,489 AED
411 USD

1,251 AED
346 USD

1,206 AED
333 USD

1,085 AED
300 USD

Corner 1,638 AED
452 USD

1,376 AED
380 USD

1,327 AED
367 USD

1,194 AED
330 USD

TOTAL

EARLY BIRD RATE AVAILABLE UNTIL 30 JUNE 2019

AN ADDITIONAL 5% VAT WILL BE APPLIED.
AS FOR UAE LAW, VAT WILL BE CHARGED TO ALL THE EXHIBITORS, LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS A SPACE RESERVATION FORM AND NOT AN OFFICIAL CONTRACT. TO SECURE YOUR STAND, PLEASE REQUEST FOR OFFICIAL CONTRACT TO BE  
RAISED. STAND LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND ALLOCATIONS ARE RESERVED ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS UPON RECEIVING SIGNED SPACE CONTRACT AND 
INITIAL PAYMENT. THE AVAILABILITY OF ALL-IN-PACKAGE BOOTHS IS GRANTED UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

*USD -> AED CONVERSION RATE APPLIED 3,62 PREFERRED INVOICE IN:   AED          or  USD

   BLUE ZONE    GREEN ZONE
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PAYMENT SCHEDULE
THE PAYMENT PLAN TO BE PAID BY THE EXHIBITOR TO THE ORGANISER SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS: 

• FIRST INSTALLMENT: 25% of the Rental Fee to be received along with the signed Space Contract on or before,  
30 April 2019 

• SECOND INSTALLMENT: 50% of the Rental Fee to be received on or before the deadline of the  
31 July 2019 

• THIRD INSTALLMENT: 25% of the Rental Fee to be received on or before the deadline of the  
30 September 2019

PAYMENT IN U.S. DOLLARS WILL BE ACCEPTED UPON REQUEST. KINDLY QUOTE THE INVOICE NUMBER WHILE PROCESSING 
THE PAYMENT.
BANK TRANSFERS SHOULD BE MADE, NET OF ALL CHARGES, TO:

DIRHAM ACCOUNT
Account Name: 

DV Global Link L.L.C. 

Account Number: 

1014913690601 

Swift Code: 

EBILAEAD 

IBAN: 

AE75 0260 0010 1491 3690 601 

Bank: 

Emirates NBD 

Branch: 

Sheikh Zayed Road Branch, Dubai, UAE

U.S. DOLLAR ACCOUNT
Account Name:

DV Global Link L.L.C. 

Account Number: 

1024913690602 

Swift Code: 

EBILAEAD 

IBAN: 

AE83 0260 0010 2491 3690 602 

Bank: 

Emirates NBD 

Branch: 

Sheikh Zayed Road Branch, Dubai, UAE 

Remit Through:  

Deutsche Bank Trust Co Americas, New York, U.S.A. 

Swift Code:  

BKTRUS33 

Beneficiary A/C Name:  

Emirates  NBD  Bank  PJSC  (EBILAEAD) 

Beneficiary A/C Number:  

04-030-194
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