

## **EXHIBITORS APPLICATION FORM - ALL FIELDS ARE MANDATORY**

COMPANY INFORMATION (BILLING ADDRESS)										
Company name										
Name to be displayed (booth, catalogue and other collaterals)										
Address										
Vebsite		City			Country					
mail		Tel			Mobile					
COMPANY PROFILE										
Type of business at the show	he show Trade Only		Retail Only		Retail&Trade					
Company type Manufact	turer	Mounting compa	any	Wholesaler	Retailer	[	Distributor			
Other (please specify)										
Which other Jewellery exhibition do yo	ou usually exhibit i	1?								
Do you have any distributor in UAE?										
TARGET BUYERS' PROFILE (FOR TRADE EXHIBITORS)										
Please indicate the top 3 buyers' countries you prefer to deal with										
I am mainly interested in selling	18k Gold Jewellery		21k gold jewellery 2		k Gold jewellery	24k gold jewellery				
Branded diamond jewellery	Unbranded diamond jewellery		loose d	loose diamonds Gem		Packaging	Machinery			
Other (please specify)										
I am mainly interested in dealing with buyers representing Jewellery bou			ellery boutiques	iques Jewellery retailers		Wholesalers				
Other (please specify)										
CONTACT PERSON										
Name and surname										
b title			Ema	Email						
I		Mo	Mobile							



DV GLOBAL LINK L.L.C. P.O. BOX 9846, Dubai, United Arab Emirates T +971 (4) 308 6477 | +971 (4) 3086718 jewelleryshow@dwtc.com www.jewelleryshow.com

## EXHIBITING OPTIONS AND RATES MINIMUM SIZE FOR INDIVIDUAL EXHIBITORS 9 SQM

	BLUE ZONE		GREEN ZONE			
STAND DETAILS	PRICE	EARLY BIRD RATE	PRICE	EARLY BIRD RATE	SIZE (SQM)	TOTAL
Application fee (Basic Insurance, Show Guide, 1 WI-FI)	900 AED 250 USD	900 AED 250 USD	900 AED 250 USD	900 AED 250 USD	х	х
Space + furnished booth + electricity	PRICE Per Sqm	PRICE PER SOM Early Bird Rate	PRICE Per Sqm	PRICE PER SQM Early Bird Rate	SIZE (SQM)	TOTAL
All in Package with counter showcases, row	2,366 AED 654 USD	2,128 AED 588 USD	2,083 AED 575 USD	1,962 AED 542 USD		
All in Package with counter showcases, corner	2,592 AED 716 USD	2,330 AED 644 USD	2,281 AED 630 USD	2,148 AED 593 USD		
All in package, cube showcases, row	2,621 AED 724 USD	2,383 AED 658 USD	2,338 AED 646 USD	2,217 AED 612 USD		
All in Package with cube showcases, corner	2,872 AED 793 USD	2,610 AED 721 USD	2,561 AED 707 USD	2,428 AED 671 USD		
All in package with info counter NO showcases, row	2,290 AED 633 USD	2,052 AED 567 USD	2,007 AED 554 USD	1,886 AED 521 USD		
All in package with info counter NO showcases, corner	2,507 AED 693 USD	2,245 AED 620 USD	2,196 AED 607 USD	2,063 AED 570 USD		
Space Only (Min. 18sqm)	PRICE Per Sqm	PRICE PER SOM Early Bird Rate	PRICE Per SQM	PRICE PER SQM Early Bird Rate	SIZE (SQM)	TOTAL
Row	1,489 AED 411 USD	1,251 AED 346 USD	1,206 AED 333 USD	1,085 AED 300 USD		
Corner	1,638 AED 452 USD	1,376 AED 380 USD	1,327 AED 367 USD	1,194 AED 330 USD		
TOTAL						

EARLY BIRD RATE AVAILABLE UNTIL 30 JUNE 2019

AN ADDITIONAL 5% VAT WILL BE APPLIED.

AS FOR UAE LAW, VAT WILL BE CHARGED TO ALL THE EXHIBITORS, LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS A SPACE RESERVATION FORM AND NOT AN OFFICIAL CONTRACT. TO SECURE YOUR STAND, PLEASE REQUEST FOR OFFICIAL CONTRACT TO BE RAISED. STAND LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND ALLOCATIONS ARE RESERVED ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS UPON RECEIVING SIGNED SPACE CONTRACT AND INITIAL PAYMENT. THE AVAILABILITY OF ALL-IN-PACKAGE BOOTHS IS GRANTED UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

\*USD -> AED CONVERSION RATE APPLIED 3,62

PREFERRED INVOICE IN: AED or USD



DV GLOBAL LINK L.L.C. P.O. BOX 9846, Dubai, United Arab Emirates T +971 (4) 308 6477 | +971 (4) 3086718 jewelleryshow@dwtc.com www.jewelleryshow.com

## **PAYMENT SCHEDULE**

THE PAYMENT PLAN TO BE PAID BY THE EXHIBITOR TO THE ORGANISER SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:

- **FIRST INSTALLMENT:** 25% of the Rental Fee to be received along with the signed Space Contract on or before, **30 April 2019**
- SECOND INSTALLMENT: 50% of the Rental Fee to be received on or before the deadline of the 31 July 2019
- **THIRD INSTALLMENT:** 25% of the Rental Fee to be received on or before the deadline of the **30 September 2019**

## PAYMENT IN U.S. DOLLARS WILL BE ACCEPTED UPON REQUEST. KINDLY QUOTE THE INVOICE NUMBER WHILE PROCESSING THE PAYMENT.

BANK TRANSFERS SHOULD BE MADE, NET OF ALL CHARGES, TO:

DIRHAM ACCOUNT	U.S. DOLLAR ACCOUNT			
Account Name:	Account Name:			
DV Global Link L.L.C.	DV Global Link L.L.C.			
Account Number:	Account Number:			
1014913690601	1024913690602			
Swift Code:	Swift Code:			
EBILAEAD	EBILAEAD			
IBAN:	IBAN:			
AE75 0260 0010 1491 3690 601	AE83 0260 0010 2491 3690 602			
Bank:	Bank:			
Emirates NBD	Emirates NBD			
Branch:	Branch:			
Sheikh Zayed Road Branch, Dubai, UAE	Sheikh Zayed Road Branch, Dubai, UAE			
	Remit Through:			
	Deutsche Bank Trust Co Americas, New York, U.S.A.			
	Swift Code:			
	BKTRUS33			
	Beneficiary A/C Name:			
	Emirates NBD Bank PJSC (EBILAEAD)			
	Beneficiary A/C Number:			
	04-030-194			